Results Week 3

PACIFIC DARTS ASSOCIATION

WINTER SEASON 2006

TUESDAY DIVISION

A2 DIVISION

THINK BIG

BOILER BOYS

ALLIN 2

DA GEEKS

G-SPOT

HERE FOR THE BEER
WE'RE BACK

ARMED AND DESPERATE

NN PO EFEL O1lwo

WINS
12
5
14
10
10

6
4
0

WEEK
LOSS
1
1
7
11
11
15
10
7

3
-PTS
1

OO OO O ok

1/24/06
GAMES WIN %
14 85.71%

7 71.43%

21 66.67%
21 47.62%
21 47.62%
21 28.57%

14 28.57%

7 0.00%

Think Big penalized 1 pt for incomplete score sheet (no Division, incomplete

names, no totals)

Here For The Beer 1 VS Da Geeks 6
Armed & Desperate VS Boiler Boys
We’re Back 1 VS Think Big 6
All Inn 2 5 VS G-Spot 2
HONOR ROLL
High . . Round of
Name Week 9 Hi On | Hi Out | Bulls ou, do
Score 9's
John Baldwin 3 160 3/2
Julien Pomerleau 3 112 3/2,3/2,3/2
Gail Conklin 3 4/2
Marvin Fisher 3 105
. 120,100x3,
Sean Picquelle 3 140 121
Roy Flontam 3 140
Bong Corona 3 4/2
Dean Evans 3 144,125 3/2
Kathy Evans 3 100
. . 100,100,100,
Dan Rigmaiden 3 140,125 112 3/2,3/2
Ray Singer 3 125, 140,135 3/2
Mail results to this address:
6940 Bacarro St.
Long Beach, CA 90815-4805
Bull Buster L eaders Phone results to:
Julien Pomerleau 12 562-799-0851

Marvin Fisher
Gail Conklin
Bong Corona

Results Secretary— Doug Tice
Dtice@pacificdarts.com




