Results Week 3



WINTER SEASON 2006

TUESDAY DIVISION		WEEK	3		1/24/06
A2 DIVISION	WINS	LOSS	-PTS	GAMES	WIN %
6 THINK BIG	12	1	1	14	85.71%
3 BOILER BOYS	5	1	1	7	71.43%
5 ALL IN 2	14	7	0	21	66.67%
1 DA GEEKS	10	11	0	21	47.62%
8 G-SPOT	10	11	0	21	47.62%
4 HERE FOR THE BEER	6	15	0	21	28.57%
7 WE'RE BACK	4	10	0	14	28.57%
2 ARMED AND DESPERATE	0	7	0	7	0.00%

Think Big penalized 1 pt for incomplete score sheet (no Division, incomplete names, no totals)

Here For The Beer	1		VS		Da Geeks				6
Armed & Desperate			VS]		Boiler Boys				
We're Back	1		VS		Think Big				6
All Inn 2	5	5 VS			G-Spot				2
HONOR ROLL									
Name	Week		ligh core	Hi On		Hi Out	Bulls	Round of 9's	
John Baldwin	3		160			3/2			
Julien Pomerleau	3					112 3/2,3/2,3/2			
Gail Conklin	3						4/2		
Marvin Fisher	3		105						
Sean Picquelle	3		120,100x3, 140,121						
Roy Flontam	3		140						
Bong Corona	3						4/2		
Dean Evans	3	14	14,125				3/2		
Kathy Evans	3		100						
Dan Rigmaiden	3		100,100, 40,125	11	2		3/2,3/2		
Ray Singer	3	125,	140,135				3/2		

Bull Buster Leaders						
Julien Pomerleau	12					
Marvin Fisher	8					
Gail Conklin	7					
Bong Corona	7					

Mail results to this address: 6940 Bacarro St. Long Beach, CA 90815-4805

Phone results to: 562-799-0851 Results Secretary– Doug Tice Dtice@pacificdarts.com